烟台海蓝制冷科技有限公司
YANTAI OCEANBLUE REFRIGERATION ENGINEERING CO., LTD
EV
A
PO
R
AT
IV

MODEL & SPECS ECB SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（L/s）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECB300 300 2460 1850 3715 56000 2.2×2 12.5 2.2 2350 3600 DN80/DN65
ECB350 350 2460 1950 3715 56000 2.2×2 12.5 2.2 2490 3850 DN80/DN65
ECB400 400 2460 2100 3715 56000 2.2×2 12.5 2.2 2630 4100 DN80/DN65
ECB450 450 2460 2150 3940 60000 2.2×2 12.5 2.2 2840 4240 DN100/DN65
ECB500 500 2700 2250 3715 60000 2.2×2 12.5 2.2 3110 4910 DN100/DN65
ECB550 550 2700 2200 3940 60000 2.2×2 12.5 2.2 3270 4980 DN100/DN65
ECB600 600 2700 2250 3940 60000 2.2×2 12.5 2.2 3440 5250 DN100/DN65
ECB650 650 3690 2100 4240 90000 2.2×3 13.9 3 3790 5680 DN100/DN65
ECB700 700 3690 2150 4240 90000 2.2×3 13.9 3 3960 5910 DN100/DN65
ECB750 750 3690 2200 4240 90000 2.2×3 13.9 3 4300 6700 DN100/DN65
ECB800 800 3690 2250 4240 90000 2.2×3 13.9 3 4470 6950 DN100/DN65
ECB850 850 4240 2150 4240 120000 2.2×4 13.9 3 4850 7350 DN100/DN65
07
OCEAN|BLUE
MODEL & SPECS ECB SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（L/s）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECB900 900 4240 2200 4295 120000 2.2×4 24.7 4 5010 7920 DN100/DN65
ECB950 950 4240 2250 4295 120000 2.2×4 24.7 4 5230 8270 DN100/DN65
ECB1000 1000 5000 2150 4295 120000 2.2×4 24.7 4 5450 8980 DN125/DN80
ECB1050 1050 5000 2200 4295 120000 2.2×4 24.7 4 5610 9260 DN125/DN80
ECB1100 1100 5000 2200 4295 120000 2.2×4 24.7 4 5770 9430 DN125/DN80
ECB1150 1150 5000 2250 4295 120000 2.2×4 24.7 4 5920 9700 DN125/DN80
ECB1200 1200 5600 2200 4320 120000 2.2×4 27.8 5.5 6280 10160 DN125/DN80
ECB1250 1250 5600 2200 4320 140000 2.2×5 27.8 5.5 6430 10400 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1300 1300 5600 2200 4320 140000 2.2×5 27.8 5.5 6590 10580 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1350 1350 5600 2200 4450 168000 2.2×6 27.8 5.5 6740 10840 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1400 1400 5600 2250 4450 168000 2.2×6 27.8 5.5 6900 11130 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1450 1450 5600 2250 4500 168000 2.2×6 27.8 5.5 7070 11320 DN100×2/DN65×2
YANTAI OCEANBLUE
REFRIGERATION ENGINEERING CO.,LTD
08
OCEAN|BLUE
MODEL & SPECS ECB SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（L/s）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECB1500 1500 5600 2250 4500 168000 2.2×6 27.8 5.5 7230 11470 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1600 1600 5600 2250 4570 168000 2.2×6 27.8 5.5 7500 11780 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1700 1700 5600 2900 4520 180000 4×3 39.7 7.5 8150 13900 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1800 1800 5600 3100 4520 225000 5.5×3 39.7 7.5 8410 14670 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB1900 1900 5600 3100 4520 225000 5.5×3 39.7 7.5 8670 15060 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECB2000 2000 5600 3500 4520 255000 7.5×3 39.7 7.5 9180 16350 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECB2100 2100 5600 3500 4520 255000 7.5×3 39.7 7.5 9420 16860 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECB2200 2200 5600 3500 4520 255000 7.5×3 39.7 7.5 9650 17190 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECB2300 2300 5600 3600 4520 255000 7.5×3 39.7 7.5 9910 17580 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECB2400 2400 5600 3600 4570 255000 7.5×3 39.7 7.5 10180 18020 DN125×2/DN80×2
09
OCEAN|BLUE
CO
U

MODEL & SPECS ECE SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（L/s）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECE300 300 2100 1300 3200 40000 3×1 6.2 1.1 1800 2870 DN80/DN65
ECE350 350 2100 1450 3200 50000 3×1 7 1.5 1960 3160 DN80/DN65
ECE400 400 2100 1650 3300 60000 4×1 7 1.5 2130 3500 DN80/DN65
ECE450 450 2460 1550 3400 60000 4×1 7 1.5 2300 3820 DN100/DN65
ECE500 500 2460 1700 3400 60000 4×1 12.4 2.2 2460 4120 DN100/DN65
ECE550 550 2460 1950 3400 65000 5.5×1 12.4 2.2 2630 4530 DN80×2/DN50×2
ECE600 600 2460 2100 3400 75000 5.5×1 12.4 2.2 2950 5000 DN80×2/DN50×2
ECE650 650 2460 2200 3400 75000 5.5×1 12.4 2.2 3120 5280 DN80×2/DN50×2
ECE700 700 2700 2200 3500 85000 7.5×1 13.9 3 3310 5480 DN80×2/DN50×2
ECE750 750 2700 2000 3740 85000 7.5×1 13.9 3 3500 5670 DN80×2/DN50×2
ECE800 800 2700 2100 3740 100000 7.5×1 13.9 3 3600 5880 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE850 850 2700 2200 3740 100000 7.5×1 13.9 3 3840 6230 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE900 900 3690 2050 3650 120000 4×2 24.7 4 4100 7530 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE950 950 3690 2150 3650 120000 4×2 24.7 4 4270 7780 DN100×2/DN65×2
11
OCEAN|BLUE
MODEL & SPECS ECE SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（L/s）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECE1000 1000 3690 2250 3650 120000 4×2 24.7 4 4400 7880 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1050 1050 3690 2000 3740 130000 5.5×2 24.7 4 4610 8520 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1100 1100 3690 2050 3740 130000 5.5×2 24.7 4 5130 9240 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1150 1150 4240 2200 3800 150000 5.5×2 24.7 4 5300 9300 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1200 1200 4240 2250 3800 150000 5.5×2 24.7 4 5550 9560 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1250 1250 4240 2050 4000 150000 5.5×2 24.7 4 5730 9660 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1300 1300 4240 2100 4000 150000 5.5×2 24.7 4 5980 10020 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1350 1350 4240 2200 4000 150000 5.5×2 24.7 4 6160 10210 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1400 1400 5000 2250 3800 170000 7.5×2 24.7 4 6540 10730 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1450 1450 5000 2000 4000 170000 7.5×2 27.8 5.5 6720 10970 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1500 1500 5000 2050 4000 170000 7.5×2 27.8 5.5 6900 11540 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1600 1600 5000 2200 4000 170000 7.5×2 27.8 5.5 7520 12520 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1700 1700 5600 2100 4000 200000 7.5×2 27.8 5.5 7910 13250 DN100×2/DN65×2
YANTAI OCEANBLUE
REFRIGERATION ENGINEERING CO.,LTD
12
OCEAN|BLUE
MODEL & SPECS ECE SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（L/s）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECE1800 1800 5600 2200 4000 225000 5.5×3 27.8 5.5 8640 14250 DN100×2/DN65×2
ECE1900 1900 5600 2250 4000 225000 5.5×3 39.7 7.5 8890 14680 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2000 2000 5600 2150 4250 225000 5.5×3 39.7 7.5 9240 15340 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2100 2100 5600 2200 4250 266000 11×2 39.7 7.5 9680 16100 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2200 2200 5600 2250 4250 266000 11×2 39.7 7.5 9970 16690 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2300 2300 5600 2750 4050 266000 11×2 49.4 4×2 10250 17300 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2400 2400 5600 2850 4050 300000 11×2 49.4 4×2 10580 17930 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2500 2500 5600 3000 4050 300000 11×2 49.4 4×2 10880 18500 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2600 2600 5600 3100 4050 340000 15×2 49.4 4×2 11230 19130 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2700 2700 5600 2750 4250 340000 15×2 49.4 4×2 11580 19820 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2800 2800 5600 2850 4250 340000 15×2 55.6 5.5×2 11870 20400 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE2900 2900 5600 2900 4250 380000 15×2 55.6 5.5×2 12170 21000 DN125×2/DN80×2
ECE3000 3000 5600 3000 4250 380000 15×2 55.6 5.5×2 12460 21600 DN125×2/DN80×2
13
OCEAN|BLUE
HEAT EXCHANGE PLATE  ECBP SERIES
Condensing plates

MODEL & SPECS  ECBP SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（m3/hr）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECBP300 300 1280 2200 3950 55000 4x1 53 1.1 2100 3050 DN80/DN65
ECBP400 400 1400 2250 4200 60000 4x1 53 1.1 2380 3600 DN80/DN65
ECBP500 500 1700 2250 4200 60000 4x1 70 1.5 2650 3980 DN80/DN65
ECBP600 600 1980 2250 4200 65000 5.5x1 70 1.5 3080 4720 DN100/DN65
ECBP700 700 2290 2200 4200 90000 4x2 70 1.5 3560 5500 DN100/DN65
ECBP800 800 2650 2200 4200 110000 4x2 100 2.2 4010 6200 DN100/DN65
ECBP900 900 2880 2200 4200 110000 4x2 100 2.2 4380 6720 DN100/DN65
ECBP1000 1000 3160 2250 4200 120000 4x2 100 2.2 4830 7490 DN100/DN65
ECBP1100 1100 3470 2250 4200 120000 4x2 100 2.2 5100 7910 DN125/DN80
ECBP1200 1200 3750 2250 4200 130000 5.5x2 150 3 5560 8670 DN125/DN80
ECBP1300 1300 4050 2200 4200 165000 4x3 150 3 5880 9120 DN125/DN80
ECBP1400 1400 4330 2200 4200 165000 4x3 150 3 6130 9650 DN125/DN80
ECBP1500 1500 4640 2250 4200 180000 4x3 150 3 6710 10600 DN125/DN80
ECBP1600 1600 5010 2250 4200 180000 4x3 150 3 6990 10950 DN125/DN80
YANTAI OCEANBLUE
REFRIGERATION ENGINEERING CO.,LTD
16
OCEAN|BLUE
MODEL & SPECS  ECBP SERIES
Model
Heat
Rejection
(KW)
Size(mm) Fan Water Pump Weight(Kg) Gas Inlet/
Liquid outlet
（mm）L W H Air flow
(m3/hr)
Power
(Kw)
Water flow
（m3/hr）
Power
(Kw) Transport Operate
ECBP1700 1700 5320 2250 4200 195000 5.5x3 180 4 7570 11820 DN125/DN80
ECBP1800 1800 5600 2250 4200 195000 5.5x3 180 4 7750 12250 DN125/DN80
ECBP1900 1900 5910 2250 4200 195000 5.5x3 180 4 8040 12750 DN100x2/DN65x2
ECBP2000 2000 6100 2250 4200 240000 4x4 233 5.5 8820 13960 DN100x2/DN65x2
ECBP2100 2100 6400 2250 4200 240000 4x4 233 5.5 9100 14500 DN100x2/DN65x2
ECBP2200 2200 6780 2250 4200 240000 4x4 233 5.5 9370 14830 DN100x2/DN65x2
ECBP2300 2300 7090 2250 4200 260000 5.5x4 233 5.5 10350 16560 DN100x2/DN65x2
ECBP2400 2400 7370 2250 4200 260000 5.5x4 233 5.5 10700 17200 DN100x2/DN65x2
ECBP2500 2500 7680 2250 4200 300000 4x5 233 5.5 10850 17530 DN125x2/DN80x2
ECBP2600 2600 7950 2250 4200 300000 4x5 233 5.5 11150 17950 DN125x2/DN80x2
ECBP2700 2700 8262 2250 4200 300000 4x5 300 3x2 11580 18600 DN125x2/DN80x2
ECBP2800 2800 8540 2250 4200 325000 5.5x5 300 3x2 12260 19500 DN125x2/DN80x2
ECBP2900 2900 8850 2250 4200 325000 5.5x5 300 3x2 12540 20100 DN125x2/DN80x2
ECBP3000 3000 9130 2250 4200 325000 5.5x5 300 3x2 12850 20520 DN125x2/DN80x2
17
OCEAN|BLUE
Total cooling capa. and motor capa. of the compressors:(A + B) × C
Obtain a factor from Table 1/2 according to condensing temp. and wet bulb temp.:t